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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 0.50/55/13.00 0.50/55/14.25   1000.00 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Funk Virgil *GER   -15 M 4.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00   1000.00 
2   Herrmann Logan *GER   -15 M 3.00/52 5.00/52   644.44 
3   Leznin Matus *SVK   -15 M 4.25/49 3.00/52   600.00 
4   Adamec Teodor *SVK   -15 M 4.00/49 DNS   488.89 
5   Tury Andrej *SVK   -15 M 5.00/46 5.00/43   377.78 
6   Herrmann Hagen *GER   -15 M 3.00/46 2.50/37   333.33 
7   Svec Sebastian *SVK   -15 M 2.50/46 5.50/43   322.22 
8   Tasky Dominik *SVK   -15 M 4.00/37 5.00/43   244.44 
9   Bosak Leonard *SVK   -15 M 1.00/37 2.00/40   44.44 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Buhl Alina *AUT   -19 F 2.50/55/12.00 2.25/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 1.25/55/12.00 1.00/55/14.25   977.88 
3   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 1.50/55/16.00 0.00/55/12.00   955.75 
4   Strbakova Alexandra *SVK   -19 F 1.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25   867.26 
5   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 0.50/55/14.25 1.25/55/14.25   765.49 
6   Selmeciova Emma *SVK   -19 F 4.50/55/18.25 4.50/55/16.00   716.81 
7   Stroncekova Alexandra *SVK   -19 F 4.25/55/18.25 3.25/55/16.00   694.69 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 3.00/58/10.25 2.00/58/9.75   1000.00 
2   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -19 M 3.50/58/12.00 1.25/58/13.00   718.75 
3   Huber Jakob *GER   -19 M 2.00/58/14.25 5.50/58/13.00   668.75 
4   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 4.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00   625.00 
5   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 4.50/58/16.00 4.50/58/14.25   581.25 
6   Redzepovic Oliver *SVK   -19 M 5.00/55/18.25 3.00/58/18.25   412.50 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   Ope F 2.00/55/10.75 5.25/55/11.25   1000.00 
2   Schall Bianca *AUT   Ope F 1.00/55/11.25 0.50/55/10.75   975.81 
3   Schall Nadine *AUT   Ope F 3.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/11.25   919.35 
4   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   Ope F 4.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/12.00   798.39 
5   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   Ope F 0.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25   677.42 
6   Achrak Maor *ISR   Ope F 4.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25   661.29 
7   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 5.00/55/14.25 DNS   661.29 
8   Gassner Miriam *AUT   Ope F 0.00/55/14.25 3.50/55/16.00   580.65 
9   Csokasova Nika *SVK   Ope F 5.50/55/18.25 5.25/55/16.00   568.55 

10   Stroncekova Katarina *SVK   Ope F 2.25/52 3.00/52   48.39 
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Levy Aviv *ISR   Ope M 1.00/58/9.50 1.00/58/9.50   1000.00 
2   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 3.50/58/10.25 1.00/58/9.75   924.05 
3   Lev Yam *ISR   Ope M 0.00/58/9.75 1.50/58/10.25   911.39 
4   Saxa Samuel *SVK   Ope M 4.00/58/10.75 5.00/58/10.25   898.73 
5   Herrmann Simon *GER   Ope M 1.00/58/10.25 1.00/58/10.25   848.10 
6   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 1.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25   708.86 
7   Olsavsky Stefan *SVK   Ope M 5.00/58/12.00 5.50/55/18.25   670.89 
8   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00   632.91 
9   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 5.00/55/18.25 1.00/58/12.00   620.25 

10   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 5.50/58/14.25   594.94 
11   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 5.50/55/18.25 DNS   69.62 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 2240 2680   1000.00 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Herrmann Logan *GER   -15 M 1470 1160   1000.00 
2   Funk Virgil *GER   -15 M 790 790   537.41 
3   Herrmann Hagen *GER   -15 M 590 590   401.36 
4   Leznin Matus *SVK   -15 M 200 490   333.33 
5   Adamec Teodor *SVK   -15 M 490 DNS   333.33 
6   Tury Andrej *SVK   -15 M 200 80   136.05 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Buhl Alina *AUT   -19 F 4250 3450   1000.00 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 2160 1860   508.24 
3   Strbakova Alexandra *SVK   -19 F 1750 1750   411.76 
4   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 1320 1020   310.59 
5   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 1220 1220   287.06 
6   Stroncekova Alexandra *SVK   -19 F 1100 1100   258.82 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 6730 DNS   1000.00 
2   Elias Adrian *SVK   -19 M 5830 6570   976.23 
3   Huber Jakob *GER   -19 M 4970 5820   864.78 
4   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 3350 4000   594.35 
5   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -19 M 3900 3370   579.49 
6   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 2920 1660   433.88 
7   Redzepovic Oliver *SVK   -19 M 620 830   123.33 



Slovak Cableski Open Kosice 2025
18. 7. 2025 - 20. 7. 2025

Page 3
21/07/2025 - 10:08 pm

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   Ope F 3170 3170   1000.00 
2   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 2980   940.06 
3   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   Ope F 2360 2640   832.81 
4   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   Ope F 2520 2320   794.95 
5   Csokasova Nika *SVK   Ope F 1760 2030   640.38 
6   Gassner Miriam *AUT   Ope F 1240 990   391.17 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 7300 7110   1000.00 
2   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 7010 7010   960.27 
3   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 5100 5850   801.37 
4   Kerpcar Juraj *SVK   Ope M 4810 3450   658.90 
5   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 4160   569.86 
6   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 3170 4060   556.16 
7   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 3720 3950   541.10 
8   Muller Rodney *GER   Ope M 1350 1910   261.64 
9   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M DNS DNS    

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 15.2m DNS   1000.00 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Tury Andrej *SVK   -15 M 14.9m 14.1m   1000.00 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 34.2m 33.5m   1000.00 
2   Buhl Alina *AUT   -19 F 28.6m 28.7m   811.64 
3   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 28.1m 27.8m   791.10 
4   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 23.0m 23.5m   633.56 
5   Strbakova Alexandra *SVK   -19 F DNS 0.00m    

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 41.7m 48.6m   1000.00 
2   Huber Jakob *GER   -19 M 34.5m 35.3m   655.44 
3   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 34.6m 34.7m   639.90 
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Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schall Nadine *AUT   Ope F 37.9m 38.2m   1000.00 
2   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   Ope F 35.3m 37.1m   960.99 
3   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   Ope F 33.4m 33.4m   829.79 
4   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F DNS DNS    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 63.3m 63.8m   1000.00 
2   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 54.3m 57.7m   875.00 
3   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 54.1m 56.1m   842.21 
4   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 54.7m 56.0m   840.16 
5   Muller Rodney *GER   Ope M 36.8m 37.5m   461.07 
6   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M DNS DNS    

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Tury Andrej *SVK   -15 M 377.78  136.05  1000.00  1513.83 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Buhl Alina *AUT   -19 F 1000.00  1000.00  811.64  2811.64 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 977.88  508.24  1000.00  2486.12 
3   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 955.75  287.06  633.56  1876.37 
4   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 765.49  310.59  791.10  1867.18 
5   Strbakova Alexandra *SVK   -19 F 867.26  411.76    1279.02 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Strohmeyer Kay *GER   -19 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Huber Jakob *GER   -19 M 668.75  864.78  655.44  2188.97 
3   Lengsfeld Robert *GER   -19 M 625.00  433.88  639.90  1698.78 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dobjevitch Elizaveta *ISR   Ope F 798.39  794.95  960.99  2554.33 
2   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   Ope F 677.42  832.81  829.79  2340.02 
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Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 924.05  1000.00  1000.00  2924.05 
2   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 708.86  556.16  875.00  2140.02 
3   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 620.25  569.86  842.21  2032.32 
4   Wolf Nikolas *SVK   Ope M 594.94  541.10  840.16  1976.20 

Chief Judge
Kucharovic Pavol

Homologator
Majancik Gabriel

Scorer
Kusy Milos


